
28th June, 2019

S.N. Regn  No. Name of Student
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentage

1 205555 RUSHABH DHANANJAY SHENDE 407 650 62.62

2 252577 BHUSHAN ARUN BAGADE 407 650 62.62

3 327025 SONU PRABHAKAR BHISIKAR 405 650 62.31

4 332910 PIYUSH OMKANT HATWAR 404 650 62.15

5 343766 MEHVISH MOHAMMAD ZAHOOR SHEIKH 404 650 62.15

6 247412 VINISH VIKAS GAIKWAD 403 650 62.00

7 278235 ISHIKA JAYANTILAL JAIN 403 650 62.00

8 334561 NIRAJ BASABT RATHOD 402 650 61.85

9 338731 YOGINI VISHAL MASRAM 402 650 61.85

10 243367 SHRUTI RAJENDRA TAMBOLI 401 650 61.69

11 315288 MANSI RAVINDRA JANGADE 401 650 61.69

12 358979 DEEPALI RATAN TAKBHAWARE 308 500 61.60

13 275756 AACHAL  MANOHAR MENDHE 400 650 61.54

14 326296 MANESHWAR UPENDRA UPADHYAY 398 650 61.23

15 313186 BHUSHAN RADHESHYAM BAWANKAR 306 500 61.20

16 200286 BHAGYASHREE ARVIND AWACHAT 397 650 61.08

17 247294 ARJU AVINASH BHOGE 394 650 60.62

18 270803 ANUP BABAN MANAPURE 393 650 60.46

19 357097 VEDPRAKASH HARIDAS KASHTE 392 650 60.31

20 283942 MANISH SATISH DHORE 301 500 60.20

21 199008 PRITI RATANLAL JAISWAL 391 650 60.15

22 307020 YAMINI ANIL PARATE 391 650 60.15

23 199284 SAHIL VITTHALRAO BHOYAR 390 650 60.00

24 206299 UPASANA RAMESH BAMBOLE 390 650 60.00

25 258150 SHIRIN SHARAD CHAUKIKAR 390 650 60.00

26 271234 SAKSHI SANJAY VINCHURKAR 390 650 60.00

27 303110 VARAD MANOJ YEOLE 390 650 60.00

28 326527 PIYUSH GAJANAN WAGHMARE 390 650 60.00
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29 330339 SANSKRUTI NARENDRA BHONGADE 390 650 60.00

30 340345 AYUSH BHASKAR MALAMKAR 390 650 60.00

31 346265 KARTIK SUDHAKAR KANNAKE 390 650 60.00

32 350934 SAMIR PANDURANG WELADI 390 650 60.00

33 285964 DURGESH MAHENDRA MESHRAM 386 650 59.38

34 289055 SUJANYA VASANT IPSE 383 650 58.92

35 307197 GOVIND HARISH PUROHIT 383 650 58.92

36 340727 NEHA NAMDEO MASKER 383 650 58.92

37 211617 RITUKA DILIP DESHMUKH 382 650 58.77

38 292800 SARTHAK ABHAY WAGHMARE 382 650 58.77

39 221919 AKSHAT SANDEEP BANODE 380 650 58.46

40 270039 HANISH KUSHAL LONBAILE 380 650 58.46

41 321895 SMITA SHRIRAM KAWALE 380 650 58.46

42 352178 ASHUTOSH AVINASH YAWALKAR 380 650 58.46

43 284741 ROHIT MANOJKUMAR  BAGDE 291 500 58.20

44 212211 KALASH PRAKSH SHEGOKAR 378 650 58.15

45 315922 ACHAL HIMMATRAO PATODE 378 650 58.15

46 326445 YASHKUMAR GANGADHAR BHOKRE 377 650 58.00

47 195748 GAURI SAHEBRAO PUND 376 650 57.85

48 279995 TANVI ANIL MOTE 374 650 57.54

49 315799 SHRUTI AJAY JAIS 374 650 57.54

50 250931 KUNAL SATYAJIRAO KHOBRAGADE 373 650 57.38

51 278324 HRUTIKA ASHOK BARDE 373 650 57.38

52 306596 YASHUKESH SANJAY NERKAR 373 650 57.38

53 312715 AMOL VINODSINGH CHANDRAWANSHI 373 650 57.38

54 319387 TRUPTI GAJANAN DIGHORE 373 650 57.38

S.N. Regn  No. Name of Student
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentage

1 300722 VISHAL YOGRAJ DHOBLE 327 500 65.40

Confirmation of Waiting List Student's Admission Process will begin on 4th, July 2019. 
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2 310209 TUSHAR VIJAY KADVE 327 500 65.40

3 315052 POOJA PRAMOD HATWAR 423 650 65.08

4 294764 NANDINI PRAVIN KHIRATKAR 411 650 63.23

5 307856 MOHD ABDUL TAWWAB ABDUL WAHHAB PINJARI 409 650 62.92

6 205555 RUSHABH DHANANJAY SHENDE 407 650 62.62

7 332910 PIYUSH OMKANT HATWAR 404 650 62.15

8 313186 BHUSHAN RADHESHYAM BAWANKAR 306 500 61.20

9 200286 BHAGYASHREE ARVIND AWACHAT 397 650 61.08

10 247294 ARJU AVINASH BHOGE 394 650 60.62

11 270803 ANUP BABAN MANAPURE 393 650 60.46

12 357097 VEDPRAKASH HARIDAS KASHTE 392 650 60.31

13 283942 MANISH SATISH DHORE 301 500 60.20

14 199008 PRITI RATANLAL JAISWAL 391 650 60.15

15 199284 SAHIL VITTHALRAO BHOYAR 390 650 60.00

16 271234 SAKSHI SANJAY VINCHURKAR 390 650 60.00

17 330339 SANSKRUTI NARENDRA BHONGADE 390 650 60.00

18 340345 AYUSH BHASKAR MALAMKAR 390 650 60.00

19 285964 DURGESH MAHENDRA MESHRAM 386 650 59.38

20 289055 SUJANYA VASANT IPSE 383 650 58.92

21 340727 NEHA NAMDEO MASKER 383 650 58.92

22 211617 RITUKA DILIP DESHMUKH 382 650 58.77

23 221919 AKSHAT SANDEEP BANODE 380 650 58.46

S.N. Regn  No. Name of Student
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentage

1 212211 KALASH PRAKSH SHEGOKAR 378 650 58.15

2 291733 SAURAV BHARAT DEWALE 371 650 57.08

3 207963 SAURABH RAJESH INGLE 370 650 56.92

4 343901 ANJALI ASHOK GHADSE 369 650 56.77

5 358361 NIHAL RAMDAS YESANKAR 369 650 56.77

6 206287 PAYAL ARUN SAHARE 367 650 56.46

7 327092 NANDINI CHANDRADIP GANVIR 366 650 56.31

8 328684 MITHILESH PRADIP UKEY 364 650 56.00

9 358073 SHUBHAM PARAS MENDHEKAR 364 650 56.00

10 327229 SAKSHAM JAGATRAJ PATIL 363 650 55.85

11 352159 ANKITA DNYANESHWAR LONARE 361 650 55.54

12 256084 HIMANSHU DAHIWALE GAJANAN 360 650 55.38
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13 324431 SEJAL RAJESH SAHARE 350 650 53.85

14 354882 VRUSHABH SUNIL MESHRAM 347 650 53.38

15 261508 ANSHUL RAJESH GANVIR 346 650 53.23

16 277686 KSHITIJ RAJESH CHAHANDE 346 650 53.23

1 330477 HRUTIK RAJENDRA SUDHEKAR 337 650 51.85

2 310403 YOGESHWARI RAJESHWAR SHETTEWAR 336 650 51.69

3 350112 AKANKSHA JALINDAR BAWANE 336 650 51.69

S.N. Regn  No. Name of Student
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentage

1 223679 RUCHI AMRUT BHISIKAR 485 650 74.62

2 250930 ASHWINI KISHOR NINAVE 434 650 66.77

Confirmation of Waiting List Student's Admission Process will begin on 4th, July 2019. 
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